
         Cobb Middle School  
        WHO TO CONTACT? 

Athletic Issues:     Coach Rady (Athletic Director)     

 Athletic Programs     radyg@leonschools.net 
 Coaching Issues 
 Physicals  
 Athletic Eligibility 
 
Attendance Issues:    Melanie Allen (Front Office Secretary)    

 Absences      allenm2@leonschools.net 
 Attendance Notes/Excuses 
 
Before School Coordinator:   Yvonne Jones (Guidance Counselor)   

        jonesy@leonschools.net 
  
Curriculum:      Ms. Marsh (Assistant Principal for Curriculum)   

 Scheduling     marshg@leonschools.net 
 High School Credit Courses 
 Curriculum Issues  
 Virtual School   
 Graduation Requirements 
  
Intervention Assistance:    Ms. Mosley (Guidance Counselor)    

 Counseling      mosleyg@leonschools.net 
 Exceptional Student Education Screening 
 504 Plans 
 
Magnet Coordinator    Ms. Mosley (Guidance Counselor)    

 Requirements     mosleyg@leonschools.net 
 Shadowing 
 Curriculum 
 Questions/Concerns 
 

Student Services Issues:    Mr. Holmes(Assistant Principal for Administration)   

 Lockers      holmesr@leonschools.net 
 Discipline 
 Cafeteria/Food Services  
 Buses/Transportation 
 Facility Issues  
 

Testing Coordinator:    Yvonne Jones (Guidance Counselor)    

 FCAT       jonesy@leonschools.net 
 Writes Upon Request 
 Limited English Language Learners (ESOL)  

School Number: 488-3364 
School Fax: 922-2452 

Dean of Discipline: 
Mr. Wetherington Wetherington@leonschools.net  

Elizabeth Cobb Middle School  

915 Hillcrest Street * Tallahassee, Florida 32308 
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